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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/12/2025 Biriyamu Kallankunnan, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Tirur, 676104

 

2 24/12/2025 Raseena Mecheri, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 
676104

 

3 24/12/2025 Naushad Mecheri, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 
676104

 

4 24/12/2025 Shahina Mecheri, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 
676104

 

5 24/12/2025 AHAMMED K K Kodiyan Kunnath House, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 676104

 

6 24/12/2025 SAFIYA P Kodiyan Kunnath House, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 676104

 

7 24/12/2025 Nafeesa 6/288,KARINKAPPARA, NEAR TOLL 
PLAZA,KARIPPOL, KURUMBATHUR, KARIPPOL, 

TIRUR, 676552
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8 24/12/2025 RAMEES K K Kodiyan Kunnath House, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 676104

 

9 24/12/2025 SAMEERA K K Kodiyan Kunnath House, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 676104

 

10 24/12/2025 Hamna Kodiyam Kunnath, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 676104

 

11 24/12/2025 JASNA N Kodiyankunnath House, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 676104

 

12 24/12/2025 Mohamed Ashraf Chenath, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 
676104

 

13 24/12/2025 ASSAINAR 
KARINGAPARA 

6/220,KARINGAPPARA, NEAR TOLL PLAZA, 
KURUMBATHUR, KARIPPOL, TIRUR, 676552

 

14 24/12/2025 Saufeela Chenath, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Trikkandiyur, Tirur, 
676104

 

15 24/12/2025 Saleena 6/220,KARINGAPPARA, Near Toll Plaza,Karippol, 
KURUMBATHUR, KARIPPOL, TIRUR, 676552

 

16 24/12/2025 RUKHIYA othayoth, kothaparambu, Vettom, kuttayi, tirur, 676562  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


